Typ: Klass:
Resultatlista v || H35

Pl-» Namn

1 Bjorn Karlsson

2 Tobias Noborn

3 Casper Giding

4 Martin Larsson

5 Tomas Hallmén

6 Pessi Liukkonen

7 Jari Laitamaki

8 Pal Kittilsen

9 Johan Sundén
10 Martin Claesson
11 Johan Hakansson
12 Johan Nasman
13 Jon-Anders Bordal
14 Fridolf Eskilsson
15 Magnus Ohling
16 Nikolay Sytov
17 Robert Palm
18 Klas Karlsson
19 Stefan Karlsson
20 Erik Kropf
21 Jonas Gustafsson
22 Jonas Olsson
23 Kjell Erik Rgisland
24 Soren Sturesson

25 Michael Granacher

26 Kristoffer Sideby
27 @yvind Solli

28 Claes Turesson
29 Leiv-Terje Arnevik
30 Petteri Lauronen
31 Martin Boberg

32 Daniel Giger

33 Andreas Nikolausson

34 Svensson Fredrik
35 Mats Kindlund

36 Jonny Bergman
37 Mikael Palmberg
38 Lars Sjdberg

39 Jesper Stenstrom
40 Lars-Erik Carlsson
41 Stephen Craig

42 Mathias Westerlund

42 Eivind Lande

44 Ola Lind

45 Fredrik Karlsson
45 Juri Emaldynov
47 Anders Carlsson
48 Ake Ljunggren
49 Thomas Rex

50 Per Lovang

51 Kent Landoff

52 Daniel Valentin
53 Tomas Jonsson
54 Magnus Arvidsson
55 Soren Petersson

Etapp:
v | Etapp 5v

Klubb Land
OK Denseln Sverige
IFK Géteborg Sverige
IFK Liding6s Skid o OK Sverige
IFK Géteborg Sverige
OK Tisaren Sverige
Sundsvalls OK Sverige
Delta Finland
SPK Freidig Norge
Vasteras SOK Sverige
IFK Géteborg Sverige
Ronneby OK Sverige
IFK Liding6s Skid o OK Sverige
Hein OL Norge
IK Hakarpspojkarna Sverige
Vasteras SOK Sverige
Mosmeridian Ryssland
Vasteras SOK Sverige
IK Hakarpspojkarna Sverige
OK Denseln Sverige
Gustavsbergs OK Sverige
Vanersborgs SK Sverige
Stora Tuna OK Sverige
Turun Metsankavijat Finland
Goteborg-Majorna OK  Sverige
OLG Kakowa Schweiz
Goteborg-Majorna OK  Sverige
Fet OL Norge
OK Renen Sverige
Kristiansand OK Norge
Lynx Finland
IF Rigor Sverige
OLG Goldau Schweiz
Visborgs OK Sverige
Joénkdpings OK Sverige
OK Tranan Sverige
OK Ravinen Sverige
OK Hammaren Sverige
Tullinge SK Sverige
Vanersborgs SK Sverige
Surahammars SOK Sverige
OK Ravinen Sverige
OK Nolaskogsarna Sverige
Kils OK Sverige
IF Thor Sverige
Goteborg-Majorna OK  Sverige
Angelniemen Ankkuri  Finland
Vanersborgs SK Sverige
Linképings OK Sverige
Sundsvalls OK Sverige
Vasterbergslagens OL Sverige
Tjallmo-Godegards OK Sverige
Goteborg-Majorna OK  Sverige
Jarfalla OK Sverige
IFK Géteborg Sverige
OK Nolaskogsarna Sverige

Markera senaste (min):
15 v
| 1-249 (249) =+ Antal: | Alla v | Uppdatera varje (s): | Aldrig v EI

Tid

56:55
57:08
58:02
58:20
58:26
58:53
59:09
60:29
60:45
60:59
61:10
61:54
62:18
62:58
63:11
63:25
63:29
63:41
63:49
63:51
63:53
63:58
64:18
64:27
64:29
64:30
64:39
64:53
64:56
65:06
65:30
65:32
65:39
65:46
65:48
66:02
66:12
66:14
66:21
66:48
66:55
67:07
67:07
67:38
68:02
68:02
68:15
68:18
68:36
68:41
68:44
68:59
69:07
69:11
69:13

Total

238:59
225:08
236:14
222:08
234:21
234:38
242:32
240:37
24557
241:15
240:43
232:31
261:44
254:22
268:05
267:16
266:20
236:06
243:35
263:03
275:27
246:32
256:48
269:12
269:44
278:46
276:02
256:31
249:59
252:57
275:30
242:38
265:47
267:59
273:45
275:53
(67) 285:56
(25) 261:56
(59) 281:24
() Ej godk.
(23) 260:02
(99) 308:32
(27) 263:42
(41) 270:24
(54) 277:26
(18) 252:37
(44) 272:18
(43) 271:48
(38) 269:05
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(63) 281:59
(65) 283:06
(102) 310:21
(32) 266:35
(31) 266:29
(45) 272:47

Maltid
9:15:11 AM
9:01:20 AM
9:12:26 AM
8:58:20 AM
9:10:33 AM
9:10:50 AM
9:18:44 AM
9:16:49 AM
9:22:09 AM
9:17:27 AM
9:16:55 AM
9:08:43 AM
9:37:56 AM
9:30:34 AM
9:44:17 AM
9:43:28 AM
9:42:32 AM
9:12:18 AM
9:19:47 AM
9:39:15 AM
9:51:39 AM
9:22:44 AM
9:33:00 AM
9:45:24 AM
9:45:56 AM
9:54:58 AM
9:52:14 AM
9:32:43 AM
9:26:11 AM
9:29:09 AM
9:51:42 AM
9:18:50 AM
9:41:59 AM
9:44:11 AM
9:49:57 AM
9:52:05 AM

10:02:08 AM
9:38:08 AM
9:57:36 AM

11:01:18 AM
9:36:14 AM

10:24:44 AM
9:39:54 AM
9:46:36 AM
9:53:38 AM
9:28:49 AM
9:48:30 AM
9:48:00 AM
9:45:17 AM
9:58:11 AM
9:59:18 AM

10:26:33 AM
9:42:47 AM
9:42:41 AM
9:48:59 AM



56 Peter Lundh
57 Hakan Stolt
57 Petri Moisio
59 Marcus Phersson
60 Anders Bogevig
61 Kenneth Johansson
62 Odd Strand
63 Tommy Johansson
64 John Solbreck
65 Thomas Josarp
65 Michael Eglin
67 Jyvind Stokseth
68 Per Roénnlund
69 Ola Skepp
70 Anders Nilsson
71 Magnus Larsson
72 Anders Lindkvist
73 Oskars Zernis
74 Jérgen Al
74 Urs Bltikofer
76 Thomas E Eriksson
77 David Hedberg
78 Niklas Eriksson
79 Henrik Holmberg
80 Jan Moberg
81 Jesper Svedberg
82 Christer Ahlberg
83 Lars Henriksson
84 Niklas Henriksson
85 Tomas Westerstrom
86 Erik Bengtsson
87 Thomas Andersson
88 Bjorn Rundlof
89 Stefan Mellander
90 Stefan Jonsson
91 Patrik Svensson
92 Fredrik Trahn
93 Jan-Ove Wiking
94 roland persson
95 Bjgrnar Lynum
96 Ola Carlsson
97 Henrik Erlandsson
98 Tomas Albinsson
99 UIf Johansson
100 Andreas Fredriksson
101 Patrik Kangas
102 Mattias Hovmoller
103 Torbjoérn Pettersson
104 Fabian Ljungqvist
105 Magnus Andersson
106 Dag Ausen
106 Joérgen Nylén
108 Evgeny Chernenko
108 Tomas Rendalen
108 Christian Bigler
111 Thore Kornmo
112 Patrik Ronnback
113 Herman Rosén
114 Fredrik Korall
115 Kjell Alimgren
116 Lars Davidsson

OK Kolmarden
Sundsvalls OK
Saarijarven Pullistus
OK Linné

OK Ravinen

OK Tranan
Kongsberg OL
Vastvarmlands OK
OK Roslagen

FK Friskus Varberg
bussola ok

Halden SK

IFK Umea

IFK Géteborg

Kils OK

OK Dacke

Almby IK

Saldus OK

Amals OK

Forsa OK
Kexholms SK
Jarfalla OK
Vasterbergslagens OL
Képing-Kolsva OK
Gavle OK

IFK Liding6s Skid o OK
OK Nolaskogsarna
Sundsvalls OK
Sddertalje-Nykvarn OF
OK AO

FK Asen

OK Tranan

Vasby OK
Sundsvalls OK

OK Ravinen

IFK Géteborg

Jarla IF OK
Istrums SK

FK Asen

SPK Freidig
Képing-Kolsva OK
OK Sodertorn

OK Hammaren

OK Gisle

Attunda OK
Vasteras SOK
Soders SOL Tyreso
Gavle OK

Lunds OK

OK Hallen
Porsgrunn OL

OK Nolaskogsarna
AKFA

Korsnas IF OK
Umed OK
Porsgrunn OL
Visborgs OK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Motala AIF OL

OK Ravinen
Halmstad OK

Sverige
Sverige
Finland
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Norge
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Schweiz
Norge
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Lettland
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Norge
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Norge
Sverige
Ryssland
Sverige
Sverige
Norge
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige

69:36
69:46
69:46
69:58
70:00
70:04
70:16
70:23
71:00
71:15
71:15
71:25
71:27
71:30
71:47
71:48
71:58
72:01
72:02
72:02
72:24
72:45
72:47
73:01
73:20
73:25
73:41
73:53
74:05
74:27
75:02
75:03
75:06
75:15
75:22
75:40
75:46
75:48
75:50
76:07
76:10
76:16
76:19
76:44
76:46
76:59
77:04
77:06
77:11
77:25
78:28
78:28
78:31
78:31
78:31
78:41
78:50
78:55
79:13
79:24
79:45

(86) 299:25
(82) 297:28
(49) 275:20
(33) 266:43
(62) 281:50
(56) 278:09
(78) 293:46
(48) 275:19
(---) Ej godk.
(75) 293:11
(72) 290:54
(28) 263:54
(69) 288:10
(---) Ej start
(74) 292:51
(47) 274:44
(89) 301:22
(64) 282:16
(34) 266:55
(146) 363:22
(55) 277:57
(70) 288:17
(100) 308:45
(81) 297:28
(105) 313:18
(66) 284:21
(97) 307:56
(90) 301:31
(106) 314:07
(148) 364:08
(96) 307:29
(80) 294:54
(76) 293:13
(147) 363:37
(103) 312:14
(73) 291:21
(79) 294:09
(91) 301:35
(124) 334:19
(42) 271:20
(98) 308:10
(68) 288:02
(58) 278:49
(145) 361:46
(108) 314:29
(141) 355:26
(60) 281:28
(84) 298:51
(112) 317:58
(---) Ej godk.
(88) 300:43
(71) 290:16
(132) 342:08
(107) 314:25
(95) 307:28
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(---) Innan start

(94) 307:02
(93) 306:09

(---) Innan start

(61) 281:48
(---) Ej godk.

10:15:37 AM
10:12:40 AM
9:51:32 AM
9:42:55 AM
9:58:02 AM
9:54:21 AM
10:09:58 AM
9:51:31 AM
11:05:45 AM
10:09:23 AM
10:07:06 AM
9:40:06 AM
10:04:22 AM
10:55:30 AM
10:09:03 AM
9:50:56 AM
10:17:34 AM
9:58:28 AM
9:43:07 AM
10:49:32 AM
9:54:09 AM
10:04:29 AM
10:24:57 AM
10:13:40 AM
10:29:30 AM
10:00:33 AM
10:24:08 AM
10:16:43 AM
10:30:19 AM
10:51:42 AM
10:23:41 AM
10:11:06 AM
10:09:25 AM
10:52:15 AM
10:28:26 AM
10:07:33 AM
10:10:21 AM
10:17:47 AM
10:47:35 AM
9:47:32 AM
10:24:22 AM
10:04:14 AM
9:55:01 AM
10:52:59 AM
10:30:41 AM
10:52:14 AM
9:57:40 AM
10:15:03 AM
10:34:10 AM
11:05:25 AM
10:16:55 AM
10:06:28 AM
10:51:31 AM
10:30:37 AM
10:23:40 AM
11:06:11 AM
10:23:14 AM
10:21:21 AM
11:10:58 AM
9:58:00 AM
11:10:45 AM



116 Christian Eriksson
118 Mikael Nystrém
119 Anders Sandblad
120 Per-Anders Gorebrant
121 Andreas Blomgren
122 Anders Selin

123 JESUS BERNAL
124 Rickard Olsson
124 David Wastlund
126 Dennis Persson
127 Peter Jakobsson
128 Stefan Berg

129 Tomas Boman

130 Jonas Stenberg
131 Magnus Ericsson
132 Henrik Berlin

133 Kyrre Gran

134 Johan Andersson
135 Per Hastlund

136 Bjorn Heinemann
137 Vegard Grgnli

138 Kimmo Liljestrém
139 Jonas Zetterqvist
140 Jani Leppaniemi
141 Martin Solméus
142 Jens Leibiger

143 Ricardas Tevelis
144 Steinar Lande

145 Tomas Oberg

146 Fredrik Karlsson
147 Petr Semelik

148 Olaf Binsch

149 Martin Gygax-Hoégger
150 Michael Pirklbauer
151 Stefan Johansson
152 Krister Hagman
153 Robert Séderberg
154 Jiri Datel

155 Magnus Tenghagen
156 Klas Backlund

157 Mats Ranbro

158 Martin Hasselstrom
159 Roger Lindén

160 Magnus Thornell
161 Peter Gawlitza

162 Anders Edvardsson
163 Mads Mikkelsen
164 Magnus Wallenborg
165 Eric Roller

166 Bjorn Nilsson

167 Arno Scheider

168 Ingemar Stalberg
169 Kjetil Kjernsmo
170 Robert Hjelm

170 Olof Malmberg

172 Oleksiy Perepelytsya
173 Torbjérn Eriksson
174 Magnus Jonsson
175 Stefan Tisell

176 Martin Gertenbach
177 Borje Persson

Linkdpings OK

OK Ravinen
Vaxjo OK

Joénkdpings OK
Vastvarmlands OK

FK Gdingarna
orientabonito
Tegs SK

Sddertalje-Nykvarn OF

Vaxjo OK
OK Sodertorn
OK Ravinen

Linkdpings OK

OK Sodertérn
Vaxjo OK

OK Orion

Fet OL
Hultsfreds OK
Almby IK

SV Robotron Dresden

SPK Freidig

Helsingin Suunnistajat
Vasteras SOK

Vetelin Urheilijat
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Post SV Dresden

Kopa OK
Bg OL
19 IF
Nybro OK

Klub OB Kladno

TIGERS

OLG Biberist SO
ASKO Henndorf

Kungalvs OK

Vasteras SOK
Sdoders SOL Tyres6
Klub OB Kladno

Harlovs IF
Gavle OK

Helsingborgs SOK

OK Renen
Attunda OK

Surahammars SOK
SV Robotron Dresden

Eksjo SOK
IFK Géteborg
IF Thor
Jarfalla OK
Harloévs IF

OLG Cordoba Swiss

Gavle OK

Oslostudentenes IK

Vimmerby OK
IFK Umed

Ukrainian Team
IFK Varmland Brattfors
Sundsvalls OK

IK Stern
SC Helsa
OK Ravinen

Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Spanien
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Norge
Sverige
Sverige
Tyskland
Norge
Finland
Sverige
Finland
Sverige
Tyskland
Litauen
Norge
Sverige
Sverige
Tjeckien
Nederlanderna
Schweiz
Osterrike
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Tjeckien
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Tyskland
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Schweiz
Sverige
Norge
Sverige
Sverige
Ukraina
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Tyskland
Sverige

79:45
79:59
80:08
80:31
80:35
80:51
81:06
81:12
81:12
81:38
81:54
82:38
82:51
83:17
83:46
83:49
84:32
85:23
85:40
85:59
86:01
86:04
86:16
86:52
87:21
87:27
87:50
88:52
89:51
89:57
90:29
90:42
91:18
91:29
91:46
91:49
91:56
92:45
93:04
93:11
93:36
93:52
94:03
94:21
94:42
95:23
95:27
95:28
95:49
96:12
96:49
96:58
98:06
98:07
98:07
99:41
99:42
99:43
100:41
101:22
101:26

(114) 318:16
(109) 315:01

(92) 303:29
(125) 335:26

(77) 293:26
(116) 321:56
(111) 317:45
(85) 299:17
(113) 318:05

(87) 300:20
(---) Ej godk.
(110) 316:53
(120) 329:25
(129) 339:36
(123) 332:34

(---) Ej start
(151) 367:35
(117) 323:11
(121) 331:53
(115) 320:30
(104) 313:05

(---) Innan start

(153) 368:18
(119) 325:03
(133) 342:21
(161) 385:34
(131) 342:03
(130) 340:17
(---) Ej godk.
(138) 350:22
(160) 384:43
(127) 338:15
(---) Ej godk.
(134) 342:29
(154) 371:28
(158) 378:09

(83) 298:37
(150) 366:46
(140) 355:16
(137) 349:30
(159) 379:53
(152) 367:42
(162) 394:44
(136) 349:18
(135) 345:40
(126) 337:06
(143) 357:06
(---) Ej godk.
(101) 310:03
(---) Ej godk.
(149) 364:15
(122) 332:24
(166) 407:24
(165) 407:08
(118) 323:32
(128) 339:28
(142) 355:41
(156) 375:14
(155) 371:59
(168) 416:20
(173) 436:25

10:34:28 AM
10:31:13 AM
10:19:41 AM
10:50:46 AM
10:09:38 AM
10:38:08 AM
10:33:57 AM
10:15:29 AM
10:34:17 AM
10:16:32 AM
11:18:39 AM
10:33:05 AM
10:45:37 AM
10:54:32 AM
10:48:46 AM
11:09:34 AM
11:00:32 AM
10:39:23 AM
10:48:05 AM
10:36:42 AM
10:28:17 AM
11:22:34 AM
11:02:01 AM
10:41:15 AM
10:58:06 AM
11:05:42 AM
10:57:50 AM
10:56:29 AM
11:19:36 AM
11:01:57 AM
11:08:29 AM
10:54:27 AM
11:25:33 AM
10:58:41 AM
11:07:16 AM
11:08:34 AM
10:14:49 AM
11:07:30 AM
11:05:49 AM
11:04:41 AM
11:10:06 AM
11:08:22 AM
11:12:48 AM
11:04:51 AM
11:01:52 AM
10:53:18 AM
11:07:42 AM
11:27:28 AM
10:26:15 AM
11:22:57 AM
11:10:34 AM
10:48:36 AM
11:18:06 AM
11:17:52 AM
10:39:44 AM
10:55:40 AM
11:10:42 AM
11:14:43 AM
11:14:41 AM
11:21:52 AM
11:22:56 AM



178 Jonas Hoijer

179 Fredrik Hultman

180 Olli Turakainen

181 Daniel Bjérnberg

182 Hans Mard

183 Michael Wehrli Leutert
184 Hakan Ahlgvist

185 Stefan Schwarzenberger

186 Tom Carr

187 Erik Backlund
188 Hakan Jansson
189 Per Rune Omfjord
190 Lars Munktved
191 Bjoérn Jansson
192 Magnus Larsen
193 Andrey Nikiforov
194 Johnny Blasta
195 Rickard Danielsson
196 Ignacio Sordo
197 Roger Lundin

198 Dani Rodriguez

--- Gjermund Alfonsson Urset

--- Anders Sahlén

--- UIf Isaksson

--- Andrey Shvedov
--- Jan Harald Bakkejord
--- Tom Bergan

--- Patrik Blidefalk

--- Richard Tengstrém
--- Michael Adamsson
--- Heigo Pald

--- Daniel Andersson-Olm
--- Jori Arrakoski

--- Johan Alfredsson
--- Pal Skogedal

--- Anders Hedberg
--- Jens Andertoft

--- Mikael Tjernberg
--- Magnus Nordstrém
--- Fredrik Landstorp
--- vacant

--- Hakan Palm

--- vacant

--- vacant

--- vacant

--- vacant

--- vacant

--- vacant

--- Mattias Westfélt
--- vacant

--- vacant

--- vacant

--- Micke Pihel

--- vacant

--- vacant

--- vacant

--- Harri livonen

--- vacant

--- vacant

--- vacant

--- Richard Barrett

FK Herkules
Nybro OK

Helsingin Suunnistajat

Vasteras SOK
OK Ravinen
OLG Bern

OK Landehof
LG Stettlen
USA Orienteering
Helsingborgs SOK
Vanershorgs SK
IF Sturla

Allergd OK
Vasby OK

FK Boken
TechnoPort
Njurunda OK
Vimmerby OK
CDUS

FK Herkules
orientabonito
Bul-Tromsg IL
Vasteras SOK
Hassleby SOK
VIP-Sport Moscow
IL Gular

Fet OL

OK Sodertérn
Vanersbhorgs SK
Nybro OK

Rae ROK

IF Thor

OK77

Stora Tuna OK
Nydalens SK
OK Saodertérn
Vasteras SOK

Sédertélje-Nykvarn OF

Kils OK
OK Tor
vacant
FK Boken
vacant
vacant
vacant
vacant
vacant
vacant
Gotlands Bro OK
vacant
vacant
vacant
FMTM
vacant
vacant
vacant
Kangasala SK
vacant
vacant
vacant
BAOC

Sverige
Sverige
Finland
Sverige
Sverige
Schweiz
Sverige
Schweiz
USA
Sverige
Sverige
Norge
Danmark
Sverige
Sverige
Ryssland
Sverige
Sverige
Spanien
Sverige
Spanien
Norge
Sverige
Sverige
Ryssland
Norge
Norge
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Estland
Sverige
Finland
Sverige
Norge
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige

Sverige

Storbritanien

101:44
102:12
102:28
105:45
107:41
107:49
107:55
108:33
109:11
111:35
112:04
116:17
116:19
120:06
123:34
128:08
128:42
130:56
133:33
153:07
183:54
Ej start
Ej start
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.

(139) 351:07
(164) 405:55
(169) 422:43
(167) 409:28
(163) 401:19
(171) 426:56
(178) 459:33
(144) 361:33
(157) 376:00
(176) 447:13
(177) 457:21
(---) Ej godk.
(175) 447:02
(179) 461:52
(170) 423:11
(172) 434:56
(174) 440:37
(---) Ej godk.
(---) Ej godk.
(---) Ej godk.
(180) 633:55

(---) Ej start

(---) Ej start
(---) Ej godk.

(---) Innan start

(--) EJ godk.

(-
(-
(-
(-
(-
(-
(-
(-
(-
(-
(-
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Ej godk.

6641642:10 (---) Innan start
6641639:26 (---) Innan start
6641596:07 (---) Innan start

6641576:05
6641575:35
6641575:20
6641574:35
6641574:20
6641573:50
6641573:20
6641572:35
6641572:05
6641571:35
6641571:20
6641571:05
6641570:50
6641570:35
6641569:35
6641569:20
6641569:05
6641567:35
6641566:35
6641566:20

(---) Ej start
(---) Ej start
(---) Ej start
(---) Ej start
(---) Ej start
(---) Ej start
(---) Ej start
(---) Ej start

(---) Innan start

(---) Ej start
(---) Ej start
(---) Ej start
(---) Ej start
(---) Ej start
(---) Ej start
(---) Ej start
(---) Ej start
(---) Ej start
(---) Ej start
(---) Ej start

6641566:05 (---) Innan start

11:07:19 AM
11:21:27 AM
11:23:28 AM
11:24:45 AM
11:25:26 AM
11:28:34 AM
11:30:25 AM
11:17:45 AM
11:22:41 AM
11:33:20 AM
11:34:19 AM
11:48:47 AM
11:37:34 AM
11:42:06 AM
11:42:04 AM
11:47:38 AM
11:48:57 AM
12:03:41 PM
12:03:03 PM
12:23:07 PM
12:46:39 PM
8:29:17 AM
9:21:14 AM
12:34:14 PM
12:01:46 PM
10:13:50 AM

. 10:31:10 AM
. 10:52:43 AM
. 10:01:17 AM
. 10:34:36 AM
. 10:39:27 AM
. 10:30:35 AM
. 10:18:40 AM
. 10:49:16 AM
. 11:01:53 AM
. 10:46:51 AM

10:22:42 AM
8:37:40 AM
8:40:24 AM
9:23:43 AM
9:43:45 AM
9:44:15 AM
9:44:30 AM
9:45:15 AM
9:45:30 AM
9:46:00 AM
9:46:30 AM
9:47:15 AM
9:47:45 AM
9:48:15 AM
9:48:30 AM
9:48:45 AM
9:49:00 AM
9:49:15 AM
9:50:15 AM
9:50:30 AM
9:50:45 AM
9:52:15 AM
9:53:15 AM
9:563:30 AM
9:53:45 AM



--- Jonas Andersson IF Thor Sverige 6641565:50 (---) Ej start  9:54:00 AM
--- vacant vacant --- 6641564:50 (---) Ej start  9:55:00 AM
--- Rune Salthaug Kristiansand OK Norge 6641564:20 (---) Ej start  9:55:30 AM
--- vacant vacant --- 6641564:05 (---) Ej start  9:55:45 AM
--- vacant vacant --- 6641563:50 (---) Ej start  9:56:00 AM
--- Stefan Persson OK Osteraker Sverige Ej start (---) Ej start  9:56:15 AM
--- Sven Olsson Leksands OK Sverige 6641562:50 (---) Innan start 9:57:00 AM
--- vacant vacant --- 6641562:35 (---) Ej start  9:57:15 AM
--- Skirmantas Ramoska Apuokas OK Litauen 6641562:20 (---) Ej start  9:57:30 AM
--- Mika Ahola Navi Finland 6641562:05 (---) Ej godk. 9:57:45 AM
--- J6érgen Hellgren IF Thor Sverige 6641561:35 (---) Innan start 9:58:15 AM
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